
Rank Name Application No Course Total Marks
1 MOSAMAT SAHINARA KHATUN 202209120009 B.A. General 447
2 MILTON SK 202209120024 B.A. General 361
3 MAKBUL AHAMED 202209120019 B.A. General 356
4 NASIMA KHATUN 202209140001 B.A. General 349
5 MD JAKIR HOSSAIN 202209120040 B.A. General 345
6 TANIA CHAKRABORTY 202209120038 B.A. General 344
7 MD SAHIDUR RAHAMAN 202209150004 B.A. General 325
8 MD WASHIM AKRAM 202209150003 B.A. General 319
9 DIBENDU ROY 202209120008 B.A. General 317

10 HIMADRI KARMAKAR 202209160011 B.A. General 310
11 KOUSHIK PAL 202209120014 B.A. General 306
12 RABIUL SEKH 202209120029 B.A. General 303
13 AMARESH DAS BAIRAGYA 202209120007 B.A. General 302
14 SK HOSSAIN 202209120021 B.A. General 294
15 GOLAM SK 202209160002 B.A. General 291
16 SOURAV PAL 202209120011 B.A. General 290
17 BAISHAKHI GHOSH 202209120033 B.A. General 287
18 YUSUF ALI 202209120001 B.A. General 285
19 SANGITA MONDAL 202209120002 B.A. General 281
20 AMIT THANDAR 202209120032 B.A. General 281
21 PINKI BISWAS 202209140010 B.A. General 279
22 NASMIN ALAM 202209160007 B.A. General 276
23 MAINUDDIN SK 202209160006 B.A. General 272
24 ID MAHAMMED SK 202209140002 B.A. General 268
25 MORJINA KHATUN 202209160008 B.A. General 264
26 SAMSUNNIHAR KHATUN 202209120039 B.A. General 264
27 PRITI MONDAL 202209150001 B.A. General 260
28 SK IMRAN 202209160009 B.A. General 255
29 KULCHUN KHATUN 202209120023 B.A. General 254
30 AJMIRA KHATUN 202209120028 B.A. General 253
31 ROJI KHATUN 202209140007 B.A. General 247
32 FIRDOSI KHATUN 202209120042 B.A. General 244
33 PRITI MONDAL 202209120006 B.A. General 242
34 BAPAN SK 202209120005 B.A. General 241
35 PROSENJIT MONDAL 202209120020 B.A. General 240
36 SAMIRUR RAHAMAN 202209160013 B.A. General 240
37 HASINA KHATUN 202209160004 B.A. General 239
38 SK MAHAMMAD 202209160001 B.A. General 233
39 VIVEK SHARMA 202209160005 B.A. General 233
40 MOUMITA DAS 202209120025 B.A. General 232
41 RUNA KHATUN 202209120034 B.A. General 228
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42 ASMIRA KHATUN 202209120003 B.A. General 226
43 ASMIRA KHATUN 202209140012 B.A. General 226
44 KAZI SAKIL 202209140011 B.A. General 223
45 MUSHARAP PARVEZ 202209160003 B.A. General 222
46 ISMA KHATUN 202209140005 B.A. General 221
47 RIMPA KHATUN 202209120013 B.A. General 219
48 MD ALAMIN SEKH 202209140015 B.A. General 219
49 SAIFUL SK 202209120004 B.A. General 218
50 SUPRIYA MAJHI 202209140008 B.A. General 217
51 MILI KHATUN 202209120027 B.A. General 216
52 NURUL HASAN 202209140014 B.A. General 215
53 SHEIK SAMSUDDIN 202209120036 B.A. General 214
54 SAHADEB DAS 202209120018 B.A. General 212
55 SUJATA HAZRA 202209120037 B.A. General 209
56 ARUP GHOSH 202209160012 B.A. General 209
57 SHILA MONDAL 202209120026 B.A. General 208
58 MAHAMMAD TAJ 202209140016 B.A. General 205
59 ABDULLA SK 202209120043 B.A. General 203
60 ASHADUL SK 202209120022 B.A. General 202
61 FAZLE HOQUE 202209120015 B.A. General 201
62 MD HASSAN 202209120030 B.A. General 194
63 MOTAI KHAN 202209140003 B.A. General 194
64 BAISHAKHI GUIN 202209140006 B.A. General 191
65 BIPLAB DULE 202209120017 B.A. General 187

Rank Name Application No Course Total Marks
1 AMIT THANDAR 202209120032 B.A. General 281
2 PROSENJIT MONDAL 202209120020 B.A. General 240
3 MOUMITA DAS 202209120025 B.A. General 232
4 SAHADEB DAS 202209120018 B.A. General 212
5 SUJATA HAZRA 202209120037 B.A. General 209
6 SHILA MONDAL 202209120026 B.A. General 208
7 BIPLAB DULE 202209120017 B.A. General 187

Rank Name Application No Course Total Marks
1 MOSAMAT SAHINARA KHATUN 202209120009 B.A. General 447
2 MILTON SK 202209120024 B.A. General 361
3 RABIUL SEKH 202209120029 B.A. General 303
4 SK IMRAN 202209160009 B.A. General 255
5 AJMIRA KHATUN 202209120028 B.A. General 253
6 RUNA KHATUN 202209120034 B.A. General 228
7 RIMPA KHATUN 202209120013 B.A. General 219
8 MD ALAMIN SEKH 202209140015 B.A. General 219
9 MILI KHATUN 202209120027 B.A. General 216

10 NURUL HASAN 202209140014 B.A. General 215

Category-SC

CategoryOBC(A)



Rank Name Application No Course Total Marks
1 HIMADRI KARMAKAR 202209160011 B.A. General 310

CategoryOBC(B)


